
EVTV Schedule — June 24-30, 2024 
EVTV Bulletin Board runs in between shows, as well as from 9:45 pm ‐ 9:30 am.   Schedule is subject to change. 

 
 

 
MONDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:30A: Justun and Julie Hart-Broadway Duets (Mar. 2020) 
11:30A: Randy Hedge (March 2023) 
12:30P: Cathedral of Song 
2:00P: Scott Houts 
3:00P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show 
4:00P: KG and the Ranger (Sep. 2021) 
5:00P: 20th Century Flashbacks: The Home Front  
6:00P: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
7:00P: Paul Thelen Band (Feb. 2023) 
8:30P: Sentimental Reflections 
 
TUESDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:00A: Eleanor Roosevelt Presentation (Oct. 2019) 
11:00A: “Her Song Goes On” Hymn Festival 
1:00P: Lexie Lakmann 
2:00P: Franki Moscato 
3:30P: Katie Dahl (July 2023) 
5:00P: Dream Trains: Short Hops and Whistle Stops  
6:00P: V3NTO Brass Trio 
7:00P: Evergreen Singers 
8:30P: Sentimental Reflections 
 
 
 
 
 

WEDNESDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:00A: UWO String Recital (May 2023) 
11:30A: Sentimental Serenity  
12:30P: Oshkosh Youth Choir 
2:00P: Blue Zone Presentation 
3:00P: Scott Houts 
4:00P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show 
5:00P: Soda Pups (June 2019) 
6:00P: Elvis John 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Glen Navis 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
 
THURSDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:00A: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
11:00A: Eleanor Roosevelt Presentation (Oct. 2019) 
12:00P: Katie Dahl (July 2023) 
1:30P: Franki Moscato 
3:00P: Lexie Lakmann 
4:00P: Justun and Julie Hart-Broadway Duets (Mar. 2020) 
5:00P: The Unsinkable Delta Queen 
6:00P: V3NTO Brass Trio 
7:00P: Evergreen Singers 
8:30P: Sentimental Reflections 
                 
 
 
 



FRIDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:00A: UWO String Recital (May 2023) 
11:30A: Randy Hedge (March 2023) 
12:30P: Oshkosh Youth Choir 
2:00P: Tom Burgermeister Magic Show 
3:00P: Blue Zone Presentation 
4:00P: Scott Houts 
5:00P: The Signs and Rhymes of Burma-Shave  
6:00P: Elvis John 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Glen Navis 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
 
SATURDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:00A: Joe Scheibinger and Janice Marie (Jan. 2024) 
11:00A: Cathedral of Song 
12:30P: Eleanor Roosevelt Presentation (Oct. 2019) 
1:30P: Franki Moscato 
3:00P: Lexie Lakmann 
4:00P: Katie Dahl (July 2023) 
5:30P: Roadsters and Rumbleseats 
6:30P: V3NTO Brass Trio 
7:30P: Evergreen Singers 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUNDAY 
9:30A: Moving in the Morning 
10:30A: Marian Cross Trio (Nov. 2021) 
11:30P: “Her Song Goes On” Hymn Festival 
1:00P: UWO String Recital (May 2023) 
2:30P: Oshkosh Youth Choir 
4:00P: Blue Zone Presentation 
5:00P: Sentimental Serenity 
6:00P: Elvis John 
7:00P: Reading at Evergreen 
7:30P: Glen Navis 
9:00P: Sentimental Reflections 
 


